L110000190294

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ade	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to i	Filing Officer:	
•		

Office Use Only

B. KOHR

AUG 5 2011

EXAMINER



900209815789

TO ACKHOWLEDGE

DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

BILL AS DA 1: 45

OIVISION OF COMPORATION



ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE: 871094

7180219

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

AUTHORIZATION THE BELLENA
COST LIMIT \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE : August 5, 2011
ORDER TIME : 11:32 AM
ORDER NO. : 871094-005
CUSTOMER NO: 7180219
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: MEDIA BRANDS, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Stephanie Milnes - EXT. 2920

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sect Division of Corp			4
SUBJEC	T: <u>Med</u>	Name of Limit	5 LLC ed Liability Company	
The enck	osed Articles of O	rganization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspond	dence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
<u>.</u>	3coH Yac	zoda, Esq.	Name of Person	
<u></u>	aw of	fice of S	Scott Pasoda Firm/Company	
<u>(o</u>	ड धंशीव	wbrook B	Nod, 5te 60	9
ليا	sayne.	W.2	State and Zip Code 1. COM for future annual report notification)	·
	tagoda.	E-mail address: (to be used	1. COM for future annual report notification)	
	_	ceming this matter, pleas		
<u>Sco</u>	H Yagor Name of F	da, Esq	at (973) 575- Area Code & Dayrime Te	9 2000 lephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for the	ne following amount:		
\$125.00 F	Filing Fee S	130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	1	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building	_

Tallahassco, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLA	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Media Brands LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the print	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3750 Towstment LO. Ste 2 W. Palm Beach EL 33404	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: red Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
Corporation Service Company Name	/
1201 Hays Street	
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Tallahassee City, Stat	<u>FL 32301</u> e, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in th registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regist	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Corporation Service Compa	Matthew Young

Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRER)

(CONTINUED)

Asst. V. Pres.

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MORM	Meith Frankel 87 Broklide Terr. North Caldwell NJ 070

ffective date is listed, the date mu	the date of filing: (OPTION st be specific and cannot be more than five business de
CLE V: Effective date, if other than affective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.)	the date of filing: (OPTION st be specific and cannot be more than five business d
CLE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu	the date of filing: (OPTION st be specific and cannot be more than five business death.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	st be specific and cannot be more than five business d
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a monopolity of the constitutes an affirmation of a management of the constitutes and affirmation of the constitutes are affirmation of the constitutes and affirmation of the constitutes are affirmation of the constitutes and affirmation of the constitutes are affirmation of the constitutes and affirmation of the constitutes are affirmation of the constitutes ar	st be specific and cannot be more than five business de
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a more constitutes an affirmation of a may aware that any false i constitutes a third degree of	ember or an authorized representative of a member. a 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Information submitted in a document to the Department of State
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a more constitutes an affirmation of a may aware that any false i constitutes a third degree of	ember or an authorized representative of a member. a 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Information submitted in a document to the Department of State belony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Page 2 of 2